SMART 230V Electric Urn Heater 1A11731DGT230V
• 230-Volt Electric Heater
• Spring loaded
• Thermostat controlled
• Safe, no flames
• Product Dimensions: 4.25” x 4.25” x 7” / 10.80 x 10.80 x 17.78cm
• Product Weight: 3 lb / 1.36 kg
• Box Dimensions: 8" x 6" x 7" / 204 x 153 x 178 mm
• Box Weight: 3 lb / 1.4 kg
Contact your Sales Representative or info@foh.cc for pricing, samples, and ordering.  +1.305.757.7940  fohworldwide.com
	SMART 230V Electric Urn Heater 1A11731DGT230V